
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 19 Haley Schroeder Central 12 00:19.51

2 2 38 Shelby Reicks South Winn 11 00:19.53

3 3 40 Felicity Taylor South Winn 10 00:19.58

4 4 37 Josie Kriener South Winn 11 00:20.03

5 5 13 Ciera Deitchler Central 9 00:20.24

6 6 33 Hannah Schutte MFL MarMac 9 00:21.20

7 7 1 Kassandra Rosenbum Clayton Ridge 11 00:21.30

8 8 16 Ashley Funk Central 11 00:21.31

9 9 18 Emily Asche Central 12 00:21.35

10 10 14 Desi Weber Central 10 00:21.36

11 11 39 Sadie Nymeyer South Winn 11 00:21.49

12 12 2 Alysha Stickfort Clayton Ridge 11 00:21.58

13 13 11 Ellie Kuehl Central 9 00:22.00

14 14 36 Rae Ann Klimesh South Winn 12 00:22.02

15 15 10 Cassie Larson Central 9 00:22.14

16 21 Anna Tuecke Central 12 00:22.15

17 16 42 Sami Bohr South Winn 9 00:22.18

18 17 41 Jenna Knutson South Winn 9 00:22.46

19 48 Tiana Bullerman South Winn 11 00:22.54

20 9 Nicki Wood KEE 10 00:22.55

21 17 Carissa Moyna Central 12 00:23.01

22 18 4 Jaderial  Staebler Clayton Ridge 11 00:23.17

23 55 Olivia Massman South Winn 9 00:23.28

24 19 32 Reagan Butikofer MFL MarMac 10 00:23.31

25 20 28 Chaun'te Drahn MFL MarMac 12 00:23.46

26 57 Ashley Kriener South Winn 9 00:24.22

27 21 3 Victoria Breitbach Clayton Ridge 9 00:24.43

28 59 Mariah Durham South Winn 9 00:24.49

29 22 34 Cassidy Penrod MFL MarMac 9 00:24.50

30 62 Melissa Ward South Winn 9 00:24.51

31 60 Sarah Cullen South Winn 9 00:24.52

32 44 Riley Ott South Winn 12 00:24.57

33 50 Kenzi Jones South Winn 10 00:25.01

34 46 Morgan Martin South Winn 11 00:25.05

35 23 30 Laycee Roys MFL MarMac 11 00:25.13

36 15 Mackenzie Vlazny Central 10 00:26.09

37 24 31 Marissa Lechtenberg MFL MarMac 11 00:26.21

38 25 6 Taylar Wiedner Clayton Ridge 11 00:26.37

39 61 Helen Neuzil South Winn 9 00:26.40

40 23 Kennedy Amos EB 10 00:26.48

41 26 35 Amber Hickman MFL MarMac 9 00:27.03

42 25 Alecia Kimball Dunkerton 12 00:27.34

43 26 Sarah Heideman Dunkerton 11 00:27.35

44 27 5 Rachel Anderegg Clayton Ridge 11 00:27.49

45 51 Alexa Jacobson South Winn 10 00:27.51

46 27 Katlin O'Hara Dunkerton 11 00:28.11

47 47 Sloan Huinker South Winn 11 00:28.15

48 52 Elli Winter South Winn 10 00:28.19

49 22 Samantha Fults EB 11 00:28.25

50 54 Nicole Panos South Winn 10 00:28.27
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51 29 Allison Corlett MFL MarMac 11 00:28.52

52 53 Angelia Hakim South Winn 10 00:29.28

53 45 Cristal Foltz South Winn 12 48:08.08



Team

33 Central   1   5   8   9  10  13  15

34 South Winn   2   3   4  11  14  17  18

83 Clayton Ridge   7  12  22  27  38  44

90 MFL MarMac   6  24  25  29  35  37  41

KEE 20

EB  40  49

Dunkerton  42  43  46

Central South Winn

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Haley Schroeder 12 00:19.51 2 Shelby Reicks 11 00:19.53

5 Ciera Deitchler 9 00:20.24 3 Felicity Taylor 10 00:19.58

8 Ashley Funk 11 00:21.31 4 Josie Kriener 11 00:20.03

9 Emily Asche 12 00:21.35 11 Sadie Nymeyer 11 00:21.49

10 Desi Weber 10 00:21.36 14 Rae Ann Klimesh 12 00:22.02

13 Ellie Kuehl 9 00:22.00 16 Sami Bohr 9 00:22.18

15 Cassie Larson 9 00:22.14 17 Jenna Knutson 9 00:22.46

Anna Tuecke 12 00:22.15 Tiana Bullerman 11 00:22.54

Carissa Moyna 12 00:23.01 Olivia Massman 9 00:23.28

Mackenzie Vlazny 10 00:26.09 Ashley Kriener 9 00:24.22

33 0:00:00 Mariah Durham 9 00:24.49

Melissa Ward 9 00:24.51

Sarah Cullen 9 00:24.52

Riley Ott 12 00:24.57

Kenzi Jones 10 00:25.01

Morgan Martin 11 00:25.05

Helen Neuzil 9 00:26.40

Alexa Jacobson 10 00:27.51

Sloan Huinker 11 00:28.15

Elli Winter 10 00:28.19

Nicole Panos 10 00:28.27

Angelia Hakim 10 00:29.28

Cristal Foltz 12 48:08.08

34 0:00:00

Clayton Ridge MFL MarMac

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

7 Kassandra Rosenbum11 00:21.30 6 Hannah Schutte 9 00:21.20

12 Alysha Stickfort 11 00:21.58 19 Reagan Butikofer 10 00:23.31

18 Jaderial  Staebler 11 00:23.17 20 Chaun'te Drahn 12 00:23.46

21 Victoria Breitbach 9 00:24.43 22 Cassidy Penrod 9 00:24.50

25 Taylar Wiedner 11 00:26.37 23 Laycee Roys 11 00:25.13

27 Rachel Anderegg 11 00:27.49 24 Marissa Lechtenberg11 00:26.21

83 0:00:00 26 Amber Hickman 9 00:27.03

Allison Corlett 11 00:28.52

90 0:00:00

KEE EB

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Nicki Wood 10 00:22.55 Kennedy Amos 10 00:26.48

Samantha Fults 11 00:28.25

Dunkerton

Score Name Grade Time

Alecia Kimball 12 00:27.34
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Sarah Heideman 11 00:27.35

Katlin O'Hara 11 00:28.11


